��	�����
FIRST RANGE / TE-5 SERIES
752009 PRICE LIST
Price Index Code
Features:
• 5 spring loaded, anti-pick pins
• 3 keys of steel
• Wide range of dimensions

in people and machinery, with special attention to masterkey projects and priority treatment within the factory will provide TESA's
customers with quick and efficient solutions. New packaging and user-friendly documentation will facilitate installation.
HOW TO ORDER MASTERKEY SYSTEMS
If your required MK system is not Simple or KA (keyed alike) it must include a masterkey sheet, fully completed in capital letters, cle-
arly specifying your needs in terms of cylinder system, profile, finishes, K.A.,  no. of keys, users and possible extensions.
Masterkeying overcharge
Add to individual cylinder price
LP/CM/LM TE5/T60/T80 Key alike
LP/CM/LM TE5/T60/T80 common masterkeying
LP/CM/LM TE5/T60/T80 Simple
Group
Knobset range Finish System Masterkey system
Express 96 h. Range
TESA gives you the possibility of having your knobset masterkeyed available in a short period of time.
" TESA KNOBSET MASTERKEYING EXPRESS 96 " service guarantees delivery to the carrier within 96 hours, in labor days (according to
TESA labor calendar) since the moment TESA accepts the  order.
WHAT DO YOU HAVE TO DO TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS NEW TESA SERVICE ?
*   Add KA to Cylinder reference
**  Add AM to cylinder reference
*** MK study will be charged only if cylinders are not assembled by TESA
TE-5 / TE-6
C C C
3500, 3502, 3510, 3512
3900, 3902, 3910, 3912
3B00, 3B02, 3B10, 3B12
MASTERKEY SYSTEM
KNOBSET MASTERKEYING EXPRESS 96h
MASTERKEY SYSTEM
88 2009 PRICE LIST
For each reference: maximum 100 units per order and day
System, Finish and dimens.
A B
30 30
30 35
30 40
30 50
35 35
40 40
TESA gives you the possibility of having your masterkeying orders available in a short period of time.
" TESA EXPRESS 72 " service guarantees delivery to the carrier within 72 hours, in labor days (according to TESA labor calendar) since
the moment TESA accepts the  order.
WHAT DO YOU HAVE TO DO TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS TESA SERVICE ?
It is really simple: make your masterkeying or keyed alike order correctly, indicating " TESA EXPRESS 72 ".
1. Series: TE5, T60, T80 and TX80
2. Finish: Brass, Nickel
3. Cylinder dimensions
A. COMMON DIMENSIONS
B. REST OF THE RANGE SPECIFIED IN THE PRICE LIST: For each refence maximum 15 units per order and day.
C. ASK FOR OTHER DIMENSIONS.
A B
30B 30
35B 30
35B 35
A B
30 10
40 10
A B
“TESA Express  72h” Range
EACH MASTERKEYING TYPE WILL BE 20% OVERCHARGED
Keyed alike MK
Simple MK
Common MK
Group MK
1,38
6,61
6,02
13,27
TE-5 / TE-6
Masterkey system
5,63